HUB_GOV_RPT

FUND TOTAL
TYPE EXPENDI TURE

$91, 161
$20, 673

$111, 834

$854, 656
$1, 675, 272

$2, 529, 928

$381, 092
$1, 623, 287

$2, 004, 379

$25, 142
$211, 575

$236, 717

$3, 542, 853
$4, 252, 079

$7,794, 933

$686, 066

T
N $8, 977, 434
s *kx
T

$9, 663, 501

$5, 580, 972

T
N $16, 760, 323
s * ko
T

$22, 341, 295

TOTAL SPENT
HUBS

W TH

AMOUNT/ %

$934/ 1.

$934/0.

$11, 760/ 1.
$90, 851/ 5.

$102, 611/ 4.

$41, 534/ 10.
$65, 573/ 4.

$107, 108/ 5.

$675, 066/ 19.
$353, 803/ 8.

$1, 028, 869/ 13.

$566, 996/ 6.
$34, 439/ 11.

$601, 436/ 6.

$729, 295/ 13.
$1, 077, 224/ 6.
$34, 439/ 11.

$1, 840, 959/ 8.

02%

84%

38%
42%

06%

90%
04%

24%

TEXAS HI STORI CALLY UNDERUTI LI ZED BUSI NESS (HUB) SEM - ANUAL REPORT RECEI VED FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2021
EN

SECTI ON VI 1 - STATE AGENCY EXP DI TURE DATA
BLACK HI SPANI C V\OVAN ASI AN PACI FI C NATI VE AMERI CAN
AMOUNT/ % AMOUNT/ % AMOUNT/ % AMOUNT/ % AMOUNT/ %

719- TEXAS STATE TECHNI CAL COLLEGE- Heavy Construction Unadjusted Goal is 11.2%

$934/ 1. 02%

$934/ 0. 84%

719- TEXAS STATE TECHNI CAL COLLEGE- Bui | di ng Construction Unadjusted Goal is 21.1%

$11, 760/ 1. 38%
$81, 825/ 4. 88% $9, 026/ 0. 54%

$93, 585/ 3. 70% $9, 026/ 0. 36%

719- TEXAS STATE TECHNI CAL COLLEGE- Speci al Trade Unadjusted Goal is 32.9%

$16, 010/ 4. 20% $25, 524/ 6. 70%
$1, 200/ 0. 07% $5, 223/ 0. 32% $59, 150/ 3. 64%
$1, 200/ 0. 06% $21, 233/ 1. 06% $84, 674/ 4. 22%

719- TEXAS STATE TECHNI CAL COLLEGE- Prof essi onal Services Unadjusted Goal is 23.7%

719- TEXAS STATE TECHNI CAL COLLEGE- Ot her Services Unadjusted Coal is 26%

$675, 066/ 19. 05%
$44, 449/ 1. 05% $236, 313/ 5. 56% $3, 455/ 0. 08%

$44, 449/ 0. 57% $911, 379/ 11. 69% $3, 455/ 0. 04%

719- TEXAS STATE TECHNI CAL COLLEGE- Cormodity Purchasing Unadjusted Goal is 21.1%

$183, 987/ 2. 05% $111, 861/ 1. 25% $271, 148/ 3. 02%
$3, 122/ 1. 09% $1, 669/ 0. 58% $29, 647/ 10. 32%
$3, 122/ 0. 03% $185, 657/ 1. 92% $141, 508/ 1. 46% $271, 148/ 2. 81%

719- TEXAS STATE TECHNI CAL COLLEGE- Grand Total Expenditures

$27, 770/ 0. 50% $701, 525/ 12. 57%
$1, 200/ 0. 01% $315, 485/ 1. 88% $416, 350/ 2. 48% $274, 603/ 1. 64%
$3, 122/ 1. 09% $1, 669/ 0. 58% $29, 647/ 10. 32%
$4, 322/ 0. 02% $344, 925/ 1. 54% $1, 147,523/ 5. 14% $274, 603/ 1. 23%

*** = DOLLARS REPORTED BUT NOT SHOWN | N THESE COLUMNS.
T=TREASURY, N=NON- TREASURY, S=SUBCONTRACTCR FUNDS & PROCUREMENT CARD HUB PURCHASES, TC=TERM CONTRACT, |= | NTER GOVERNMENTAL PAYMENTS.

19- Apr - 2021

SERVI CE- DI SABLED
VETERAN
AMOUNT/ %

$69, 585/ 1. 64%

$69, 585/ 0. 89%

$69, 585/ 0. 42%

$69, 585/ 0. 31%



